
HELPFUL PROVIDER CONTACTS 

Providers needing technical assistance regarding the ELCHC Provider Portal may 
contact the following staff: 

Staff Member Name Telephone Number Email Address
Kristina Pagliuco (813) 515-0805 kpagliuco@elchc.org
Nancy Metsker (813) 515-0804 nmetsker@elchc.org
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Program Licensed 
Name

Provider Services 
Specialist Name Telephone Number Email Address

3 - Children’s Az Lauren Morgan (813) 906-5049 lmorgan@elchc.org
Children’s B - Kid Jessica Sladky (813) 906-5048 jsladky@elchc.org
Kide - Lake Lorinda Gamson (813) 999-0133 lgamson@elchc.org
Lan - Q Cathy Konkler (813) 515-0951 ckonkler@elchc.org
R - V Sally McGinnis (813) 515-0949 smcginnis@elchc.org

BOCC, HCPS All Sites Tiffany Skals (813) 906- 5047 tskals@elchc.org
W - Z Jan Welch (813) 906-5046 jwelch@elchc.org

Below are Primarily Bi-Lingual Specialists
A - Gom Ingrid Sanchez (813) 906-5053 isanchez@elchc.org
Gon - Oq Margarita Velez (813) 906-2056 mvelez@elchc.org
Or - Z Miriam Ortiz (813) 515-0950 mortiz@elchc.org
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Programs that have questions regarding their Provider Agreement (VPK or School Readiness) or any 
other Provider concern should contact their designated Provider Services Specialist. Identify 
your Provider Services Specialist below, as assigned by your program’s licensed name.


